
WHO IS MY SCHOOL COUNSELOR?? 
 

 

 

 

Ms. Marci Maher  

marci.maher@palmbeachschools.org 

   9th Grade (A-Z) 

Dr. Sherron Brown  

sherron.brown@palmbeachschools.org    

 10th, 11th, 12th Grade (A-C) 

Ms. Amanda Gillan  

amanda.gillan@palmbeachschools.org 

10th, 11th, 12th Grade (D-J) 

Ms. Raveena Singh  

raveena.singh@palmbeachschools.org  

10th, 11th, 12th Grade (K-P) 

Ms. Jill Walck  

jill.walck@palmbeachschools.org 

10th, 11th, 12th Grade (Q-Z) 

OAPA 

Ms. Kelly Lawrence 
kelly.lawrence@palmbeachschools.org 

9th - 12th Grade  

ELL 

Dr. Ivett Urbina  

ivett.urbina@palmbeachschools.org  

A-L   9th-12th Grade   

Ms. Natalie Lima  

natalie.lima@palmbeachschools.org 

  M-Z   9th-12th Grade 
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